L24000453731

*	
	(Requestor's Name)
	(A.d.)
	(Address)
·	
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
i	(City/State/Zip/Prione #)
i	
l	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
1	
1	
	(Business Entity Name)
<u>i</u>	
	(Document Number)
-	
Certifie	d Copies Certificates of Status
j	
-	
-	
Speci	al Instructions to Filing Officer
l _	
L	
i	
l	
-	
} ''	
)	
1	
Į.	
1	
<u> </u>	04110-1
	Office Use Only
;	



300438086893

2024 CCT 23 (" O: 47

⁰²⁴0CT28 PH 1:5

RECEIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

1110112. (000) 433 3371, 1711. (000) 600 6335

DATE:

10/28/2024

NAME:

FORT MYERS FURNITURE OUTLET, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC		ERS Furniture Outlet,			
SOBJEC	·	Name of	Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and feet	s) are submiti	ted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning thi	s matter to th	e following:	2:24
	Rakan Odat	allah			2924 f OT
			Name	of Person)
	FORT MYE	RS Furniture Outlet, L	LC		;
			Firm/	Company	
	3608 Fowler	ST			
			Ad	ldress	
	Fort Myers,	FL 33901			
	info@paymp:	s.com	City/State	and Zip Code	
			ised for futur	e annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, p	lease call:		
	Rakan Odata	Hah	813	766-9849)	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:			
	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Cert	155.00 Filing Fee & iffied Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. B	ng Address Tiling Section on of Corporations tox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	S Furniture Outlet, LLC			
(Mu	ist contain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	street address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u> P</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
3608 Fowler S	31	3608	Fowler St	
Fort Myers, F	L 33901	Fort	Myers, FL 33901	
nother business entity w	ith an active Florida registrati	on.)	You must designate an individual	or
mother business entity w	rith an active Florida registrati street address of the registere <u>Rakan Odatallah</u>	on.)	You must designate an individual	or , ,
another business entity w	street address of the registere Rakan Odatallah 3608 Fowler St	on.) d agent are:		or , .
another business entity w	street address of the registere Rakan Odatallah 3608 Fowler St	on.) d agent are: Name		or , ,
another business entity w	street address of the registere Rakan Odatallah 3608 Fowler St Florida street addres Fort Myers City	on.) d agent are: Name SS (P.O. Box NOT action of the state)	eceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
-	Gary Boyle
MGR	3608 Fowler St
	Fort Myers, FL 33901
MCD	Andrew Davida
MGR	Andrew Boyle 3608 Fowler St
	Fort Myers, FL 33901
MGR	Robert Ball
101011	3608 Fowler St
	Fort Myers, FL 33901
	220
MGR	Belal Shalabi
·	3608 Fowler St
	Fort Myers, FL 33901
)
(Use attachment if necessary)	
·	:
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than t	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	it be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90-days af
e date of filing.)	
	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste
e document's effective date on the Depa	rtment of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	4
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
I am aware that a	ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third	Librarya fidani na manjidad for in a 917 155 E.C.
	I degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Rakan Od	
<u>Rakan Od</u>	

as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Auth	norized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana	ger		
MGR		Rakan Odatallah	_
		3608 Fowler St Fort Myers, FL 33901	_
		FOIL WIVELS, P.L. 33901	-
-			
			- -
			. ?
			_:3
			- í
			3
			-
			- ,
		***	- •
	•		_
(Use attachment	ii necessary)	•	.1
an effective date is list date of filing.) te: If the date inserted	ed, the date must be sp	of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no of State's records.	-
TICLE VI: Other prov	risions, if any.		
REOUIRED SI	CNATIBLE.	1	
KEOUIKED SI	GNATURE:	R	
	This document is execular and aware that any false	ember or an authorized representative of a member, ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, a information submitted in a document to the Department of State of Flory as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	
	Rakan Odatallah		
	Kakan Odalahan	Typed or printed name of signee	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)